
Application Deadline Planning and Zoning Meeting City Council Meeting
Friday, December 6, 2019 Thursday, January 2, 2020** Tuesday, February 4, 2020

Friday, January 3, 2020 Thursday, February 6, 2020 Tuesday, March 3, 2020
Friday, February 7. 2020 Thursday, March 5, 2020 Tuesday, April 7, 2020

Friday, March 6, 2020 Thursday, April 2, 2020 Tuesday, May 5, 2020
Friday, April 3, 2020 Thursday, May 7, 2020 Tuesday,  June 2, 2020
Friday, May 1, 2020 Thursday, June 4, 2020 Tuesday, July 7, 2020
Friday, June 5, 2020 Thursday, July 2, 2020 Tuesday, August 4, 2020
Friday, July 3, 2020 Thursday, August 6, 2020 Tuesday, September 1, 2020

Friday, August 7, 2020 Thursday, September 3, 2020 Tuesday, October 6, 2020
Friday, September 4, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020 Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Friday, October 2, 2020 Thursday, November 5, 2020 Tuesday, December 1, 2020
Friday, November 6, 2020 Thursday, December 3, 2020 Tuesday, January 5, 2021

*Some cases may take longer for staff to review and may not be heard on the corresponding meeting dates.

**Tentative meeting dates near holiday subject to change.  
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Applications are due by 4:00 pm on the dates listed below.
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Application deadlines and tentative meeting dates for Planning and Zoning Commission and City Council*

2020 Development Calendar
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Pre-application meeting with Staff must take place prior to the deadline.
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